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112
113
114
115
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117
118
119

120

16
17

18

19

20

22
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Kapanaancka
Kaaaxuakcea

Korors-Byrapcka

Kaapa-Kroiicxa
Maa.-MaracTupcka
Manuegescka

Hogo-Ceacka

Barangxascka

Coy amax . xa
Cegpananiicka
Taraps-Kpoiicka
Taaamuasanicea
Xacans-Beraniicka
ITaxanicka

[ITeexyaapcka

Kasaz-gepeHcks

V. HoTaeHcka oHoAMA.

T'pagenka
HepasHencka
Haepencea

Neyn.auitcka

—~

c. Kapamga

¢. Kaaimnaxs
¢. CeoGopa.

c. Kowors-Bynaps
c. Kaada-Keoit

c. M.-MamacTups
c. Joryposo

¢. Mmauageso

c. Hoso-Ceao
c. Kpymoso

¢. baramaxa
¢. Mana
c. ilasapamurs

c. Cyaxaes

¢. Cunpananit

¢. Taraps-Kpoit
c. Tarammananit
¢. Xacamb-berani
c. ITaxanit

c. IlleBxyaapn

c. fAsyss-/epe
c. Kaaax-Aepe

c. I'pazens

c. /Hepasma
c. Karymana

c. Hgepa.

c. Ucynaait
¢: KaaGamn




